
Academic Photography 
First: Hali Norris, Onaga High School 
Second: Madison Smith, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Trae Shelton, Troy 
HM: Jordan Barnes, Flint Hills Christian School 
HM: Kyleigh Edie, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Victoria Greenwood, Linn High School 
 
Advertising 
First: Payton Leach, Doniphan West High School 
Second: Gypsy Mueller, Linn High School 
Third: Taylor Kufahl, Onaga High School 
HM: Morgan Manuel, Onaga High School 
HM: I'Quajanae Jackson, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Brittany Gober, Flint Hills Christian School 
 
Copy Editing 
First: Jessica Lewis, Burlingame High School 
Second: Jordan Herrick, Burlingame High School 
Third: Cheyenne Brunkow, Onaga High School 
HM: Allyson Budine, Troy 
HM: Halli Wigger, Troy 
HM: Leah Johnson, Doniphan West High School 
 
Cutline     
First: Kylie Rahe, Linn High School 
Second: Madison Smith, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Regan Gibson, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Reagan Greenwood, Burlingame High School 
HM: Taylor Kufahl, Onaga High School 
HM: Kaylie Rahe, Linn High School 
         
Editorial Cartoon 
First: Katelynn Kolterman, Onaga High School 
Second: Dylan Kitzman, Troy 



Third: Braden Grossman, Troy 
 
Editorial Writing 
First: Halli Wigger, Troy 
Second: Kori Meyer, Onaga High School 
Third: Kylee Anthony, Troy 
HM: Payton Leach, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Liz Casper, Onaga High School 
 
Feature 
First: Trae Shelton, Troy 
Second: Jocelyn Marten, Onaga High School 
Third: Erika Kufahl, Onaga High School 
HM: Nathan King, Troy 
HM: Jessica Neibling, Doniphan West High School 
 
Headline Writing 
First: Leah Johnson, Doniphan West High School 
Second: Courtney Klaus, Troy 
Third: Morgan Manuel, Onaga High School 
HM: Mitchell Duer, Onaga High School 
HM: Jessica Guffy, Troy 
 
Infographics 
First: Halli Wigger, Troy 
Second: Andrew Hughes, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Taylor Kufahl, Onaga High School 
HM: Regan Gibson, Doniphan West High School 
 
News 
First: Baileigh Jenkins, Troy 
Second: Liz Casper, Onaga High School 
Third: Andrew Hughes, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Jessica Guffy, Troy 
HM: Kori Meyer, Onaga High School 



 
NP Design 
First: Alysa Simmons, Doniphan West High School 
Second: Casey Billups, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Darien Lambert, Republic County High School 
HM: Halli Wigger, Troy 
HM: Jordan Herrick, Burlingame High School 
HM: Liz Casper, Onaga High School 
 
NP Sports 
First: Parker Lee, Burlingame High School 
Second: Rebekah Glessner, Onaga High School 
Third: Trae Shelton, Troy 
HM: Clay Thomas, Burlingame High School 
HM: Darien Lambert, Republic County High School 
HM: Austin Taylor, Doniphan West High School 
 
Photo Illustration 
First: Kylee Anthony, Troy 
Second: Hali Norris, Onaga High School 
Third: Cara Prawl, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Nathan King, Troy 
HM: Macee Scott, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Annie Marten, Onaga High School 
 
Sports Photo 
First: Jessica Neibling, Doniphan West High School 
Second: Sara Sylvester, Flint Hills Christian School 
Third: Annie Marten, Onaga High School 
HM: Trae Shelton, Troy 
HM: Courtney Klaus, Troy 
HM: Kristen McGatlin, Linn High School 
 
Student Life Photo 
First: Kaylie Rahe, Linn High School 



Second: Kyleigh Edie, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Mackenzie Boos, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Halli Wigger, Troy 
HM: Liz Casper, Onaga High School 
HM: Shayla Scott, Republic County High School 
 
YB Copy 
First: Haley Cooper, Linn High School 
Second: Kyleigh Edie, Doniphan West High School 
Third: Katelynn Kolterman, Onaga High School 
HM: Nathan King, Troy 
HM: Alanie Stock, Troy 
HM: Jocelyn Marten, Onaga High School 
 
YB Layout 
First: Erika Kufahl, Onaga High School 
Second: Jocelyn Marten, Onaga High School 
Third: Baileigh Jenkins, Troy 
HM: Courtney Klaus, Troy 
 
YB Sports Writing 
First: Rebekah Glessner, Onaga High School 
Second: Alanie Stock, Troy 
Third: Wade Joyce, Doniphan West High School 
HM: Cheyenne Brunkow, Onaga High School 
HM: Holly Stegall, Troy 
HM: Mackenzie Boos, Doniphan West High School 
 
YB Theme & Graphics 
First: Jessica Guffy and Baileigh Jenkins, Troy 
Second: Kylee Anthony and Melinda Negonsott, Troy 
Third: Kori Meyer and Erika Kufahl, Onaga High School 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


